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Name
Hammond, Austin
Ji, Sungso
Malone, Darrell
Rivera, Alexis
Smith, Allan
Solis, Andy
Solis, Leonardo
Xayachack, Barry
Binder, William
Bridges, Lonnie
Payne, Myra
Payne, Regis
Reed, Soanna
Rivera, Alexis
Shatto, Loretta
Smith, Allan
Thomison, Amy
Wacker, Bobby
Xayachack, Barry
Prax, Nick
Hardcastle, Jerry Jd
Davis, Everett
Shatto, Loretta
Jackson, Eric
Bridges, Lonnie
Thomison, Amy
Reed, Dewayne

Reed, Soanna
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440099
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440093
439964
439941
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439956
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439962
439960
435946
436482
439801
438762
439279
439802
439806
439148

439149
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6/2
7/1
7/2
7/3
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8/2
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10/1
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13/1
13/2
13/3
14/1

206
193
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153
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163
153
231
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188
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186
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Keller, Thomas
Lantz, Chuck
Payne, Myra
Payne, Regis
McKinney, Keyon
Stephens, Jason
Hammond, Austin
Ji, Sungso

Rivera, Alexis
Wacker, Bobby
Maxson, Jean
Malone, Darrell
Bonnett, Jaxson
Xayachack, Barry
Foote, Lance
Solis, Leonardo
Solis, Andy
Smith, Allan

Binder, William

438864
439808
439861
439863
438811
439889
439891
438812
439304
438759
439910
439912
439914
438763
439917
439280
439281
439923

439926

Simpson Sr., Fredrick 439963


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

